Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 24 Zenski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 10:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 58.24  Milica Markovi¢ VPKPKO Rennes (FRA) 22.04.2010
MNE - 16 58.87 Jovana Terzi¢ MNE Baku (AZE) 23.06.2015
MNE - 14 1:01.15 Andela Antunovic¢ MNE Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
MNE - 12 1:05.17 Jana Borovi¢ PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
MNE - 10 1:13.61 Stanislava Petrovi¢ PVKBDR  Niksi¢ 09.12.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
11 godina i mladi
1. Lena Radulovi¢ 13  Leotar, TB 1:14.02 340
2. Bojana Jovanovi¢ 13 Jadran, HN 1:15.74 318
3. Hana Bojovi¢ 13  B. Rivijera, BD 1:16.25 311
4. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 1:16.52 308
5. Sofija Jovanovi¢ 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:16.93 303
6. Klara Drlja 14  Orka, MO 1:17.59 296
7. Eda Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:19.75 272
8. Uma Avdi¢ 14  Sport Time, SA 1:19.83 271
9. Ema Perovic¢ 15  Jadran, HN 1:20.10 269
10. Milica Gladovi¢ 13  B. Rivijera, BD 1:20.37 266
11. Dalila Tatli¢ 13 Novi Grad, SA 1:2047 265
12. Alisa Titini 14  Te Stela SA, Ti 1:20.66 263
13. Petra Radovi¢ 13  Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.14 240
14. Matylda Jézefowska 14  T.Viribus, SW 1:25.93 217
15. Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:28.22 201
16. Helena Spalevi¢ 14  B. Rivijera, BD 1:28.56 199
17. Irina Vukmirovié 15 Buduénost, PG 1:31.89 178
18. Daria Kozlova 14  B. Rivijera, BD 1:34.34 164
19. Era Cobaj 14  Aquatic Verde, PG 1:4099 134
20. Nina Darmanovi¢ 14  Aquatic Verde, PG 1:41.48 132
21. Nada Labovi¢ 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:43.21 125
22. Nora Masi¢ 13  B. Rivijera, BD 1:44.68 120
23. Jana MiloSevi¢ 14 Buducnost, PG 1:53.35 94

DSQ Nada Mirkovi¢

14  Aquatic Verde, PG

12 - 13 godina
1. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 1:02.04 579 R
2. Jana Borovi¢ 11  B. Rivijera, BD 1:04.86 506
3. Lena Begenisi¢ 12 C.Zvezda, BG 1:05.48 492
4. Riga Kastrati 11  Step, PR 1:10.14 400
5. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 1:10.65 392
6. Inja Zupancic 11  Rudar, TR 1:12.26 366
7. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 1:13.96 341
8. Maja Malovi¢ 12 Buducnost, PG 1:14.13 339
9. Antonina Klimek 11  T.Viribus, SW 1:15.12 326
10. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11  T.Viribus, SW 1:15.57 320
11. Hena Haliti 11  Otrilla, PR 1:17.39 298
12. Alicja Switata 11 T.Viribus, SW 1:17.59 296
13. Ana Bojani¢ 11  Aquatic Verde, PG 1:18.21 289
14. Matea Mirkovi¢ 11  Aquatic Verde, PG 1:20.92 260
15. Emanuela Dzabi¢ 12 Buducnost, PG 1:38.42 145
16. Janja Jovanovi¢ 11 Primorac, KO 1:41.02 134
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.07.2024 16:26 - Strana 1



Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 24, Zenski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

14 - 15 godina

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Lara Nagli¢

Mina CuvijetiCanin
Marija Terzi¢

Ajda Skaper
Luesa Berila

Iza Erjavec

Bjanka Bulaji¢
Lea Selmani

Esma Ibrahimi
Andrea Kustudi¢
Julia Ciechanowicz
Lamija Arnautovic¢
Nejra Kovacevié
Vittoria Avento
Suncica Radovanovié¢
Vanja Nikoli¢

Dea Shabani
Marija Sankina
Petra Burisié¢
MaSa Rosandi¢

16 - 17 godina

Iman Avdié

Neli Skaper
Viktorija Trankulov
Una Ganovié¢
Alina Lozar
Lara Zivanovié
Emma Krevs
Riga Shala
Darija RaiCevi¢
Katja Milevska
Katarina Frlec
Andela Crepulja
Lana Radovi¢

Otvoreno/Open

Zehra Duru Bilgin
Katarina Milutinovi¢
Iman Avdi¢

Neli Skaper

Miona Dragutinovié¢
Ekin Nazli Okudur
Jovana Kulja¢a
Fatima Alkaramova
Zala Pogacar
Maryam Javadova

. Aleksandra Zekanovié

Viktorija Trankulov
Lara Nagli¢

Mina Cvijetianin
Marija Terzi¢
Ajda Skaper

09
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

07
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08

02
01
07
07
06
06

02

12
05
08
09
09
09
10

Triglav, KR
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Ribnica, RI
Step, PR
Ribnica, RI
Jadran, HN
llirida, FK
Step, PR

B. Rivijera, BD
T.Viribus, SW
Bosna, SA
Sport Time, SA
Aquatic Verde, PG
Buduénost, PG
Primorac, KO
Ferizaj, FE
Buduénost, PG
Buduénost, PG
Primorac, KO

Sport Time, SA
Ribnica, RI
Proleter, ZR
N.Beograd 011,BG
Triglav, KR

Jadran, HN

Triglav, KR
Prishtina, PR
Jadran, HN
Skopje, SK
Triglav, KR
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG

Turkiye
Partizan, BG
Sport Time, SA
Ribnica, RI
Pirat, KG
Turkiye

B. Rivijera, BD
Azerbaijan
Triglav, KR
Azerbaijan
Olymp, BL
Proleter, ZR
Triglav, KR
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Ribnica, RI

1:0319 547
1:03.25 546
1:0329 545
1:0410 524
1:05.62 489
1:07.41 451
1:07.63 446
1:08.26 434
1:08.89 422
1:0898 421
1:09.18 417
1:09.79 406
1:10.81 389
1:13.07 354
1:1659 307
1:17.67 295
1:18.33 287
1:20.34 266
1:2393 233
1:30.34 187
59.22 665 Q
59.93 642 Q
1:02.74 559
1:05.04 502
1:05.09 501
1:05.95 482
1:05.98 481
1:06.23 475
1:08.78 424
1:09.97 403
1:10.06 402
1:11.16 383
1:3552 158
58.10 705 Q
5832 697 Q
59.22 665 Q
59.93 642 Q
1:00.38 628 Q
1:00.63 620 Q
1:00.70 618 Q
1:00.86 613 Q
1:01.32 599 R
1:0204 579 R
1:02.35 570
1:02.74 559
1:0319 547
1:03.25 546
1:0329 545
1:0410 524
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Montenegro OPEN 2024

Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 24, Zenski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Divna Simsié
Jana Borovi¢
Una Ganovié
Alina Lozar

Lena Begenisié¢
Luesa Berila

Lara Zivanovié
Emma Krevs

Riga Shala

NeZza Pogacar
Iza Erjavec
Bjanka Bulaji¢
Lea Selmani
Darija RaiCevic¢
Esma Ibrahimi
Andrea Kustudi¢
Julia Ciechanowicz
Lamija Arnautovi¢
Katja Milevska
Katarina Frlec
Riga Kastrati
Artesa Azemi
Nejra Kovacevic¢
Andela Crepulja
Inja Zupandcic
Vittoria Avento
Farah Godinjak
Lena Radulovié
Maja Malovi¢
Antonina Klimek
Katarzyna Mackiewicz
Bojana Jovanovi¢
Hana Bojovi¢
Bora Ademi
Suncica Radovanovié¢
Sofija Jovanovi¢
Hena Haliti

Klara Drlja

Alicja Switata
Vanja Nikoli¢
Ana Bojanic¢

Dea Shabani

Eda Rahman
Uma Avdi¢

Ema Perovi¢
Marija Sankina
Milica Gladovié
Dalila Tatli¢

Alisa Titini

Matea Mirkovié
Petra Radovié¢
Petra Burisi¢
Matylda J6zefowska
Ajla Rahman
Helena Spalevi¢

G.R.

05
11
07
07
12
09
08
08
07
01
09
10
10
08
09
10
10
09
08
08
11
12
10
07
11
10
12
13
12
11
11
13
13
15
10
14
11
14
11
10
11
10
13
14
15
10
13
13
14
11
13
10
14
14
14

Usce, BG

B. Rivijera, BD
N.Beograd 011,BG
Triglav, KR
C.Zvezda, BG
Step, PR

Jadran, HN

Triglav, KR
Prishtina, PR
Triglav, KR
Ribnica, RI
Jadran, HN

llirida, FK

Jadran, HN

Step, PR

B. Rivijera, BD
T.Viribus, SW
Bosna, SA
Skopje, SK
Triglav, KR

Step, PR

Step, PR

Sport Time, SA
Aquatic Verde, PG
Rudar, TR

Aquatic Verde, PG
Sport Time, SA
Leotar, TB
Buduénost, PG
T.Viribus, SW
T.Viribus, SW
Jadran, HN

B. Rivijera, BD
Step, PR
Buduénost, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Otrilla, PR

Orka, MO
T.Viribus, SW
Primorac, KO
Aquatic Verde, PG
Ferizaj, FE

VK Vardar 8, SK
Sport Time, SA
Jadran, HN
Buduénost, PG

B. Rivijera, BD
Novi Grad, SA

Te Stela SA, Tl
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Buduénost, PG
T.Viribus, SW

VK Vardar 8, SK
B. Rivijera, BD

Vreme Bodova

1:04.38 518
1:04.86 506
1:05.04 502
1:05.09 501
1:05.48 492
1:05.62 489
1:05.95 482
1:05.98 481
1:06.23 475
1:06.87 462
1:07.41 451
1:07.63 446
1:08.26 434
1:08.78 424
1:08.89 422
1:08.98 421
1:09.18 417
1:09.79 406
1:09.97 403
1:10.06 402
1:10.14 400
1:10.65 392
1:10.81 389
1:11.16 383
1:12.26 366
1:13.07 354
1:1396 341
1:14.02 340
1:1413 339
1:1512 326
1:1557 320
1:15.74 318
1:16.25 311
1:16.52 308
1:16.59 307
1:16.93 303
1:17.39 298
1:17.59 296
1:17.59 296
1:17.67 295
1:1821 289
1:18.33 287
1:19.75 272
1:19.83 271
1:20.10 269
1:20.34 266
1:20.37 266
1:20.47 265
1:20.66 263
1:20.92 260
1:23.14 240
1:23.93 233
1:25.93 217
1:28.22 201
1:2856 199
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Montenegro OPEN 2024

Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 24, Zenski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
DSQ

MaSa Rosandié
Irina Vukmirovié
Daria Kozlova
Lana Radovi¢
Emanuela Dzabié
Era Cobaj

Janja Jovanovi¢
Nina Darmanovi¢
Nada Labovi¢
Nora MasSié

Jana MiloSevié
Nada Mirkovié

G.R.

10
15
14
08
12
14
11
14
13
13
14
14

Primorac, KO
Buducnost, PG

B. Rivijera, BD
Aquatic Verde, PG
Buducnost, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Primorac, KO
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
B. Rivijera, BD
Buduc¢nost, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG

Vreme Bodova

1:30.34
1:31.89
1:34.34
1:35.52
1:38.42
1:40.99
1:41.02
1:41.48
1:43.21
1:44.68
1:53.35

187
178
164
158
145
134
134
132
125
120
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